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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
12/01/2026

To date
12/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 12/01/2026 Bichayishabi K M Avarankoya  E (HSBN) K M House, Old 
Chindha Lane, 

Arakkinar, Beypore, 
Arakkinar, 673028, 

Kozhikode

  

2 12/01/2026 ROSHAN BABU V K KADER (FTHR) VADAKKUMCHERY, 
EN VEE COMPLEX, 

RAMANATTUKARA, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
673633, KOZHIKODE

  

3 12/01/2026 Sarath Govind T K Gireesh kumar  (FTHR) 17/103A, 
Thirumalammal 

Kalarikkal, 
Vattaparamba, 

kadalundi, Chaliyam, 
673301, Kozhikode

  

4 12/01/2026 Abhinanth A P Santhosh A P (FTHR) Ambaliparambil,Pattayil 
House, Kadalundi, 

Kadalundi, Kadalundi, 
673302, Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

5 12/01/2026 LAMIA QAMAR 
ATHANICKAL 

PALASSERY

ABDUL GAFOOR A P 
(FTHR)

24/20, Mele Vadakkeni 
Road, Ramanattukara, 

Farook College, 673632, 
Kozhikode

  

6 12/01/2026 SNEHA C S SAJEEVAN  (FTHR) Pariyapurath parammal, 
Ramanattukara, 
Ramanattukara, 

Ramanattukara, 673633, 
Kozhikode

  

7 12/01/2026 NOORUL  HAJNA 
MOL V K 

UMMER KOYA V K 
(FTHR)

VEMMARATH 
KULANGARA 

HOUSE, 
MOOTHEDATH 

THAZHAM, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 
673632, KOZHIKODE

  

8 12/01/2026 Fathima Rinsha Abdul Rasheed (FTHR) Fathima mahal, 
Kanichoth paramb, 

Arakkinar, Arakkinar, 
673028, Kozhikode

  

9 12/01/2026 SAINABA ILLATH ABDU RAHIMAN 
ILLATH (FTHR)

45/1090 
CHILLAKADU 

PARAMBU HOUSE, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

KOLATHARA, 673655, 
KOZHIKODE

  

10 12/01/2026 ABHINAV A T AKHILA V (MTHR) 27/268 VELERI 
HOUSE  

KIZHAKEKULAM, 
NALLUR, FEROKE, 

FEROKE, 673631, 
KOZHIKODE

  

11 12/01/2026 KUNHAISHA Abdurahiman Musliar 
(FTHR)

Shangrilla, Near 
Railway Bridge 

Meenchanda, Arakkinar, 
Arakkinar, 673028, 

Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

12 12/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA K SIDDIQUE K (FTHR) 41/853 FIDA MANZIL, 
ULLISSERIKUNNU, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

NALLALAM, 673027, 
KOZHIKODE

  

13 12/01/2026 HUSAIN P ABDULLA (FTHR) PARAKKALAKATH, 
MATHOTTAM, 

BEYPORE, 
ARAKKINAR, 673028, 

KOZHIKODE

  

14 12/01/2026 SUFIRIYA BEEGAM 
FATHIMA T A 

SIYALIKOYA  T A 
(FTHR)

MUSLIYARAKATH 
HOUSE, CHALIYAM, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

KOZHIKODE

  

15 12/01/2026 SAFAR ALI  M ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

AVUNHIKKAD 
HOUSE, 

PULLIKKADAVU, 
FEROKE, 

PERUMUGHAM, 
673631, KOZHIKODE

  

16 12/01/2026 SAREENA K T MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQUE (HSBN)

KURIKKAL 
MALIYEKKAL, B C 
ROAD, BEYPORE, 
BEYPORE, 673015, 

KOZHIKODE

  

17 12/01/2026 Abdul Gafoor 
Athanickal Palassery

Aboobacker A P (FTHR) 24/20, Mele Vadakkeni 
Road, Ramanattukara, 

Farook College, 673632, 
Kozhikode

  

18 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAL  
P

ALI HASSAN  P 
(FTHR)

KANHIRATHIL, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 

673631, BEYPORE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

19 12/01/2026 Rukkiyabi M safiya (MTHR) mamantakath. kunnath 
parambu, beypore, 
beypore, beypore, 
673015, Kozhikode

  

20 12/01/2026 SOUDA RABAB K MUHAMMED 
SADIKK D (HSBN)

THOTTAKARA 
HOUSE, 

KALLITHODI, 
FEROKE, FEROKE, 

673631, KOZHIKODE

  

21 12/01/2026 Aswathi P Sasikala M (MTHR) 6/89 A Haribhavan, 
Vadakkumbad, 

Kadalundi, Mannur, 
673328, Kozhikode

  

22 12/01/2026 FATHIMA RIHANA P 
K 

Koyamon  (FTHR) Perumalkandi, Beypore, 
Beypore, Beypore, 
673015, kozhikode

  

23 12/01/2026 Ashwin m Mohandas M (FTHR) Manayil House, 
Arakkinar, beypore, 
Arakkinar, 673028, 

Kozhikode

  

24 12/01/2026 AZIN N NAVAS M A (FTHR) HARITHAM, FAROOK 
COLLEGE, 

RAMANATTUKARA, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 
673632, KOZHIKODE

  

25 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAJIL 
K 

UMMER FAROOQUE  
K (FTHR)

PARAKKOTTU 
POTTA, POOVANNUR 

PALLI, FEROKE, 
FEROKE, 673631, 

BEYPORE

  

26 12/01/2026 ALISHA M LINEESH M (FTHR) Mundengattu House, 
Near Bhajanamadam, 
Kadalundi, Kadalundi, 

673302, Kozhikode

  

27 12/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAIZAL 
K

MOHAMMED K 
(FTHR)

23/404, KOTHIYIL 
HOUSE, CHALIYAM, 

CHALIYAM P O, 
673301, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

28 12/01/2026 MUHAMMAD NIHAL  
T P

ALI NOUSHAR T P 
(FTHR)

VALIYAKAD 
PARAMBU, 

ARAKKINAR, 
ARAKKINAR, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
BEYPORE

  

29 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASEEL 
P K 

ABDUL RASAK 
(FTHR)

57/1140 V P HOUSE, 
OTIYAMBALAM  

PARAMBU, 
KUNDUNGAL, 

KALLAI, 673003, 
KOZHIKODE

  

30 12/01/2026 ADHINAV A T AKHILA V (MTHR) 25/268 VELERI 
HOUSE 

KIZHAKEKULAM, 
NALLUR, FEROKE, 

FEROKE, 673631, 
KOZHIKODE

  

31 12/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHADA 
M

SAVAD M (FTHR) Maradath, Chaliyam, 
Chaliyam, Chaliyam, 

673301, KOZHIKODE

  

32 12/01/2026 FASALU RAHMAN K ABDUL GAFOOR K 
(FTHR)

K K HOUSE, 
RAHIMAN BAZAR, 
CHERUVANOOR, 

KOLATHARA, 673655, 
KOZHIKODE

  

33 12/01/2026 ASHIS ANWAR M K ANWAR VASA M K 
(FTHR)

NVM HOOUSE, 
NEDOOLIPARAMBU, 

PARAMMAL, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, BEYPORE

  

34 12/01/2026 SAVITHRI VELAYUDHAN 
(HSBN)

ERANHIPADAM, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
673631, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

35 12/01/2026 FATHIMA HENNA T MUHAMMED YASIR 
C (HSBN)

CHALILAKATH 
MOOTHENI 
THAZHAM, 

CHUNGAM, FEROKE, 
FEROKE, 673631, 

KOZHIKODE

  

36 12/01/2026 AMNA RAFA K T ABDUL RAZAK K T 
(FTHR)

RAFA MAHAL, 
THAMBURAN ROAD, 

NADUVATTAM, 
BEYPORE, 673015, 

KOZHIKODE

  

37 12/01/2026 ROSHAN P V Mahendran P V (FTHR) Puthan Veettil House, 
Edachira, Kadalundi, 
Kadalundi, 673302, 

Kozhikode

  

38 12/01/2026 Adhnan Latheef E K P Abdul Latheef E K P 
(FTHR)

Inaam, Melevaram, 
Farook College P O, 

Ramanattukara, Farook 
College, 673632, 

Kozhikode

  

39 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM 
T K

HUSSAIN  T K (FTHR) 45/640 KARUVALLY 
PARAMBU, 

KANNATTIKULAM, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
KOLATHARA P O, 

673655, KOZHIKODE

  

40 12/01/2026 JUNAISIYA 
FARVEEN K T 

FAVAS M (HSBN) SUBAIDHAS  
MANNARATTIL 

HOUSE, NEAR OLD 
JUMA MASJID, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
NALLALAM, 673027, 

BEYPORE

  

41 12/01/2026 FIROZ KHAN K P HAMEED K P (FTHR) 43/324 B NAJAD 
HOUSE, CHEMMAN 
KANDY PARAMB, 

NALLALAM, 
NALLALAM, 673027, 

KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

42 12/01/2026 SACHIN M SAJEESH (FTHR) malayil thazham, 
perumugham, feroke, 
perumugham, 673631, 

kozhikode

  

43 12/01/2026 Avthar Krishna A Prithviraj (FTHR) Amabalathil, 
Naduvattam, beypore, 

Arakkinar, 673028, 
kozhikode

  

44 12/01/2026 ILHAM BINIYAMIN V 
P

NASARUDHEEN V P 
(FTHR)

1430 V P HOUSE 
PERINGALODI 

PARAMBU, 
MATHOTTAM, 
ARAKKINAR, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
KOZHIKODE

  

45 12/01/2026 ANJAL A Preman A (FTHR) Andipattu House, 
Kadalundi, Kadalundi, 

Kadalundi, 673302, 
Kozhikode

  

46 12/01/2026 FATHIMA SAIDA P K MUHAMMED SAKIR 
N (HSBN)

NEERUTTIKKAL 
HOUSE, MANNUR P 

O, KADALUNDI, 
MANNUR, 673328, 

KOZHIKODE

  

47 12/01/2026 PACKER ABDUL 
NAZER THARAYIL 

CHERIYA PACKER 
THARAYIL (FTHR)

ANFAS MANZIL, 
PARAMBATH 

PARAMBA, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

KOLATHARA, 673655, 
BEYPORE

  

48 12/01/2026 FAHAD N V RAZAK N V (FTHR) KAMMANTAKAM, 
CHAKKERIKKAD 

ROAD, ARAKKINAR, 
ARAKKINAR, 673028, 

KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

49 12/01/2026 NAJMA SIRAJUDDEEN M 
(HSBN)

24/0 MARADATH, 
CHALIYAM, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

BEYPORE

  

50 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHID P 

SHAKEER P (FTHR) parakuth palakkal 
paramb, Ramanattukara, 

Ramanattukara, 
Ramanattukara, 673633, 

Kozhikode

  

51 12/01/2026 NV FELNA SHERIN ZUBAIR NV (FTHR) baithul aysha, Jayanthi 
road, cheruvannur, 
nallalam, 673027, 

kozhikode

  

52 12/01/2026 Abdul Rahman Abdul  Salam (FTHR) Peravankandi, 
Naduvattam, Beypore, 

Beypore, 673015, 
Kozhikode

  

53 12/01/2026 HARSHAD  K HAJARA P (MTHR) 32/158 ,KUTTIYIL 
PUNATHIL HOUSE, 

KODAMPUZHA, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 
673632, KOZHIKODE

  

54 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SABITH A T 

SAINUDHEEN (FTHR) RAIHANATH 
MANZIL, 

THOTTAMKUNIPARAMBU 
NEAR A R D -19, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

NALLALAM, 673027, 
KOZHIKODE

  

55 12/01/2026 KALLIYIL 
CHERUPULLI 

CHANGAL 
MOHAMMED 

HANEEFA

KUTTY BAVA K C 
(FTHR)

KARUTHEDATH 
HOUSE, 

KALLAMPARA, 
FEROKE, 

PERUMUGHAM, 
673631, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

56 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RIZVAN P T 

RASHEED (FTHR) MUNEERA MANZIL, 
BEYPORE, BEYPORE, 

BEYPORE, 973015, 
BEYPORE

  

57 12/01/2026 VEDANAYAKAM CHANDRASEKHARAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

11/186, THEERTHAM, 
MAMBAYIL 

PARAMB, ALUNGAL, 
MANNUR, 

KADALUNDI, 
MANNUR, 673328, 

KOZHIKODE

  

58 12/01/2026 ABDUL NAZER  A P IBRAHIM KUTTY 
(FTHR)

ALIHAJINTE 
PURAKKAL, 
CHALIYAM, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

BEYPORE

  

59 12/01/2026 ubaid p gafoor p (FTHR) portikkantakath, 
beypore, beypore, 
beypore, 673015, 

Kozhikode

  

60 12/01/2026 FASNI K JAFAR HUSAIN P 
(HSBN)

PUTHALATH HOUSE, 
PERINCHERIPARAMB, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
VAIDYARANGADI, 
673633, BEYPORE

  

61 12/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
FEBINSHA P 

ABDUL NASAR P 
(FTHR)

POONCHERI HOUSE, 
ETTUTHIRUTHI 
PARAMBA, B C 

ROAD, BEYPORE, 
673015, KOZHIKODE

  

62 12/01/2026 FATHIMA FARHA  K SHAMEER MON 
(HSBN)

CHEMMEENKULAM, 
CHALIYAM, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

63 12/01/2026 Hannath  k p Kabeer  k p (FTHR) Hanna manzil, 
Kalathingal paramba, 

beypore, north beypore, 
673015, Kozhikode

  

64 12/01/2026 PREENI  K SHAJI T (HSBN) THACHAMBALATH, 
NADUVATTAM, 

THONICHIRA ROAD, 
BEYPORE, 673015, 

KOZHIKODE

  

65 12/01/2026 SHAHINA T A SHAFI T A (FTHR) 3/116, SHAHINA 
MANZIL, 

KORANGOTH, 
CHALIYAM P O, 

673301, KOZHIKODE

  

66 12/01/2026 NAJA FAHAMI T P ABDUL SAMAD T P 
(FTHR)

THANDAM 
PARAMBATH, I O C 

ROAD  PUTTEKKAD, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 

FEROKE, 673631, 
KOZHIKODE

  

67 12/01/2026 SEREENA  P K HARIS  M (HSBN) MAMANTAKATH 
HOUSE, VALIYA 

PARAMB, BEYPORE, 
BEYPORE, 673015, 

KOZHIKODE

  

68 12/01/2026 FATHIMA T P ABDUL MAJEED T P 
(FTHR)

NOOR MAHAL 
MELETHODI 
PARAMBU, 

BEYPORE, BEYPORE, 
BEYPORE, 673015, 

KOZHIKODE

  

69 12/01/2026 MUHAMMAD AJNAS 
P C 

SAINUDHEEN P C 
(FTHR)

PERAZHI 
KODAKKATTU 

HOUSE, FAROOK 
COLLEGE ROAD, 

RAMANATTUKARA, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
673633, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

70 12/01/2026 JUVAIRIYA N ALAVIKUTTY  K T 
(HSBN)

KALATHINGAL  
THAZHATHIL, 

THUMBAPPADAM, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 

673632, BEYPORE

  

71 12/01/2026 Aysha miftha e m Musthafa  E P (FTHR) Darul mabrook, Andadi 
paramb, Beypore, 

Arakkinar, 673015, 
Koxhikode

  

72 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
AKMAL K P 

KAREEM K P (FTHR) MAKKAS, 
MATHOTTAM, 
ARAKKINAR, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
KOZHIKODE

  

73 12/01/2026 FISANA SHERIN K ASHARAF  K (FTHR) KUNDILATHOOTT, 
VALLIYOTH, 
EKAROOL, 

EKAROOL, 673574, 
THAMARASSERY

  

74 12/01/2026 THEERTHA  N RANJISHA  (MTHR) nellikkal, perumugham, 
feroke, perumugham, 

673631, kozhikode

  

75 12/01/2026 METHAL VEETIL 
FARHATH 

BAZID M V (FTHR) NASAR MANZIL, 
KAKKAYATTINKARA 

PARAMB 
MATHOTTAM, 

BEYPORE, 
ARAKKINAR P O, 

673028, KOZHIKODE

  

76 12/01/2026 sangeetha T jijith A (HSBN) 16/289, kayanippadam, 
kadalundi, mannur, 

673328, beypore

  

77 12/01/2026 ASIF P P ABDU RAZAK P P 
(FTHR)

43/2242 N M HOUSE, 
KIZHUVANAPADAM, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
NALLALAM, 673027, 

KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

78 12/01/2026 UMMUL ATHIKKA M 
P 

MUHAMMED 
SHAHEER T (HSBN)

THOTTUMUGHATH, 
NARAMMAL, 

FEROKE, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 

673631, BEYPORE

  

79 12/01/2026 SHAHARBAN M ABDURASAKH 
(HSBN)

PATTAYIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

RAMANATTUKARA, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
VAIDYARANGADI P 
O, 673633, BEYPORE

  

80 12/01/2026 RIYAS A MARSHIDA N P 
(WIFE)

ARAJIVEENTAKATH, 
CHALIYAM, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

KOZHIKODE

  

81 12/01/2026 SHAMSEER K P NOUSHIBA P (WIFE) KARAPPOYIL, 
KODAMPUZHA, 

FAROOK COLLEGA, 
KALLIVALAVU, 

RAMANATTUKARA, 
FAROOK COLLEGA, 
673632, KOZHIKODE

  

82 12/01/2026 FATHIMA ZULAFA V 
P

ABDUL NAZEER V P 
(FTHR)

ZUHANA 
KORAMPAARAMBATH 

THAZAM, FEROKE 
COLLEGE, FEROKE, 
FEROKE COLLEGE, 
673632, KOZHIKODE

  

83 12/01/2026 ADITHYAN C PRASHEENA (MTHR) chirakkal, perumugham, 
feroke, perumugham, 
673631, Kozhikode

  

84 12/01/2026 FAJAR.C Faisalbabu C (FTHR) 12/72, Fathima Manzil, 
Chungam, 8/3., Feroke, 

673631, Beypore
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

85 12/01/2026 AYSHA NEJA K K SIRAJUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

KALATHUMMARATH 
HOUSE, 

ARAKKINAR, 
BEYPORE, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
KOZHIKODE

  

86 12/01/2026 RIDHA FATHIMA M 
K 

ASHIK M K (FTHR) 8/882 KUTTIYIL 
HOUSE, G H ROAD , 

CHANDA , FEROKE P 
O, FEROKE, FEROKE, 
673631, KOZHIKODE

  

87 12/01/2026 ASEEB AFTHASH C P YAHIYA (FTHR) cherupurakkal, beypore, 
beypore, Beypore, 
673015, kozhikode

  

88 12/01/2026 MUBEENA P JAMSHEED A (HSBN) IRSHAD MANZIL, V P 
HOUSE, CHUNGAM, 

8/3, FEROKE, 
FEROKE, 673631, 

KOZHIKODE

  

89 12/01/2026 Anusree Krishnan .G C S Gopikrishan (HSBN) Sreevalsam, Marath 
Thazhath, 

Ramanattukara, 
Vaidyarangadi, 673633, 

Kozhikode

  

90 12/01/2026 AYISHA ISRA E ABDUL ASEES E 
(MTHR)

ERANHIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MANNILTHODIPARAMBA, 
CHANDA, FEROKE, 

673631, BEYPORE

  

91 12/01/2026 LAHZA ASHRAF ASHRAF ALI  C 
(FTHR)

CHAKKALA ,FEROKE, 
PETTA, FEROKE, 
FEROKE, 673631, 

BEYPORE

  

92 12/01/2026 SHAHADA 
FARSANA  AK 

ANVARALI  KM 
(FTHR)

kuniyilparambu, 
Areekkad, Kozhikode, 

Nallalam, 673027, 
cheruvannur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

93 12/01/2026 REJEENA M P ASHIQUE  ALI  K 
(HSBN)

MANALPALLI  
HOUSE, 

KALLAMPARA, 
FEROKE, 

PERUMUGHAM, 
673631, BEYPORE

  

94 12/01/2026 RAHIYABI P P ABDUL SALAM M P 
(HSBN)

PALAT HOUSE, 
ULLISSERIKUNNU, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

NALLALAM, 673027, 
KOZHIKODE

  

95 12/01/2026 JASMIN PUTHIYA 
NALAKATH 

MALIYAKKAL

ABDUL AZEEZ 
(HSBN)

BAITHUL RIYAS, 
NADUVATTAM, 

BEYPORE, BEYPORE 
P O, 673015, 
KOZHIKODE

  

96 12/01/2026 VASUDEV  M K RELEESH (FTHR) mohanam kozhippurath, 
perumugham, feroke, 
perumugham, 673631, 

kozhikode

  

97 12/01/2026 MUFEEDA A MOIDEEN KOYA A 
(FTHR)

VALIYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PERUMUGHAM, 
FEROKE, 

PERUMUGHAM P O, 
673631, KOZHIKODE

  

98 12/01/2026 SALMAN FARIS K P ABDUL SALEEM  K P 
(FTHR)

AMINAS, 
NJARAKATT 
PARAMBU, 

BEYPORE, BEYPORE 
P O, 673015, 
KOZHIKODE

  

99 12/01/2026 ABDUL SAHIR K SHARFUDHEEN K 
(FTHR)

KAPPAKKARANTAKATH, 
CHALIYAM, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 13, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

100 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHEEN 

MUHAMMED SALIM 
M K (FTHR)

M K HOUSE, 
IRIYAMPADAM, 

KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
FEROKE, 673631, 

KOZHIKODE

  

101 12/01/2026 RISHAN M K SUBAIR M K (FTHR) MUDATHAYIKKAL 
HOUSE, CHUNGAM, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 

673632, Kozhikode

  

102 12/01/2026 MUMTHAS P ABDUL GAFOOR C V 
(HSBN)

45/494 E P MANZIL, 
KACHERI KUZHI 

VAYAL, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

KOLATHARA, 673655, 
KOZHIKODE

  

103 12/01/2026 BILAL  K MUJEEB  K (FTHR) KUNJIMMANTAKATH, 
MARAD NEAR 

MOOCHI PARAMBA, 
BEYPORE, 

ARAKKINAR P O, 
673028, KOZHIKODE

  

104 12/01/2026 NIDHA ABDULLA K 
V 

IRSHAD P (HSBN) PULIKKAL 
THAZHATH, 

POOVANNUR, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 

673631, BYPORE

  

105 12/01/2026 ASMA PT AHAMMED  (FTHR) kuniyil house, 
Areekkad, Kozhikode, 

Nallalam, 673027, 
cheruvannur

  

106 12/01/2026 SHAHID P ASHRAF P (FTHR) SHAD MANZIL, 
KOLLARUTHODI, 

RAMANATTUKARA, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
673633, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 13, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

107 12/01/2026 LUBABA ZAIN MIHARAJUL HAQUE 
(FTHR)

PADATH HOUSE, 
CHALIYAM, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

KOZHIKODE

  

108 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED YASIR 
C V 

ABDUL GAFOOR C V 
(FTHR)

45/494 E P MANZIL, 
KACHERIKUZHI 

VAYAL, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

KOLATHARA, 673655, 
KOZHIKODE

  

109 12/01/2026 ANJALA FATHIMA P FAISAL P (FTHR) PARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

KURUVANNUI 
VAYAL, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
KOLATHARA PO, 

673655, KOZHIKODE

  

110 12/01/2026 SHAHLA T K ASHIF K (HSBN) KALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, MELE 

KOLAMPARAMBU, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
FEROKE, 673631, 

KOZHIKODE

  

111 12/01/2026 MOHAMMED ZAID K 
T

SHAHEED K T (FTHR) 2/424 C , 
MUNDANTHODI 

SAFEENAS, 
CHALIYAM, 
KADALUNDI 

VILLAGE, 
CHALIYAM P O, 

673301, KOZHIKODE 
TALUK

  

112 12/01/2026 JAMSHEENA M MOIDEEN KOYA A 
(HSBN)

KOTTUVAYAL 
HOUSE, 

SRANKUMPADI, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 

FEROKE, 673631, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 13, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

113 12/01/2026 NIDA PARVIN P N MUHAMMAD AFSAL 
(HSBN)

CHELANATTIL 
HOUSE, 

POOVANNUR PALLI, 
FEROKE, FEROKE, 

673631, KOZHIKODE

  

114 12/01/2026 SANA MIRSHIN   P NUSRSATH M (MTHR) MANOLI HOUSE 
PERINGALODI 

PARAMBA, 
MATHOTTAM, 
KOZHIKODE, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
KOZHIKODE

  

115 12/01/2026 MUBASHIRA  MOYINKUTTY 
DHARIMI (FTHR)

PATHAYAKANDI, 
DHARUSSALAM, 

CHEMPAYIL 
PALLIYALI,, 

KARUVANTHURTHY, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
673631, KOZHIKODE

  

116 12/01/2026 ABDUL  LATHEEF K MUHAMMED (FTHR) 01/524  KADAMBIL  
HOUSE, FEROKE, 

KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
FEROKE, 673631, 

BEYPORE

  

117 12/01/2026 MUNEERA K T MUJEEB RAHIMAN  
M (HSBN)

KANDIYIL, 
FAROOQUE 
COLLEGE, 

RAMANATTUKARA, 
FAROOQUE 

COLLEGE, 673532, 
KOZHIKODE

  

118 12/01/2026 HANUSHA FATHIMA 
K P 

MUHAMMED 
ANSARI K P (FTHR)

43/439 BAITHUL 
ZAINA, JAYANTHI 
ROAD POPULAR 

HYUNDAI, MAVATHI 
NILAM, NALLALAM, 
673027, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 13, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

119 12/01/2026 Salva Fathima K Shahul Hameed K 
(FTHR)

Kuzhiyam Padam, 
Ribhiroad, 

Karuventhiruthy, 
Karuventhiruthy, 

673631, Kozhikode

  

120 12/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
BASHEER P T

BEERAN KUTTY 
BAAVA HAAJI (FTHR)

PADINAHARE THODI 
HOUSE, KADUKKA 

BAZAR, 
KADALUNDI, 

CHALIYAM, 673301, 
KOZHIKODE

  

121 12/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHIMAL N 

SABIRA T V (MTHR) AFRA MANZIL, 
NADUVATTOM, 

BEYPORE, NORTH 
BEYPORE, 673015, 

KOZHIKODE

  

122 12/01/2026 marjana ck SALEEMA (MTHR) MELAYIVALAPPIL, 
PUTTEKKADU, 

KARUVANTHIRUTHI, 
FEROKE, 673631, 

BEYPORE

  

123 12/01/2026 AYISHA NIFA M K MUJEEB RAHMAN M 
K (FTHR)

AYISHAS, 
NADUVATTAM, 

BEYPORE, NORTH 
BEYPORE, 673015, 

BEYPORE

  

124 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIFAL 
K M 

ABBAS K M (FTHR) KALATHINGAL 
MANNIL THODI, 

NALLUR, FEROKE, 
FEROKE, 673631, 

BEYPORE

  

125 12/01/2026 NAJMA SHARMILA K 
P 

SALEENA K P  
(MTHR)

478, SALEENA 
MANZIL, 

KAITHAPPADAM, 
FEROKE, 

KARUVANTHIRUTHI, 
673631, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 13, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

126 12/01/2026 ARSAL BICHAMMU 
K P 

KAREEM K P (FTHR) MAKKAS, 
MATHOTTAM, 

BEYPORE, 
ARAKKINAR, 673028, 

KOZHIKODE

  

127 12/01/2026 MUBASHIRA  MUJEEB C K (FTHR) NATHOONI PADAM, 
KUNDAYITHODE, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

KOLATHARA, 673655, 
KOZHIKODE

  

128 12/01/2026 E M FELLA 
KHADEEJA 

MOHAMMED IQBAL 
(FTHR)

CHEMMIYIL HOUSE, 
SRANGPADI, 

KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
FEROKE, 673631, 

BEYPORE

  

129 12/01/2026 FARIS MOHAMMED 
RAFEEQUE AK 

MOHAMMED 
RAFEEQUE AK 

(FTHR)

AMBALAKANDI,FEROKE 
CHANDA, CHANDA, 
FEROKE, FEROKE, 
673631, BEYPORE

  

130 12/01/2026 nived T vijayan T (FTHR) 16/335, 
karakaliparambu, 

kadalundi, mannur, 
673328, beypore

  

131 12/01/2026 Anand V Prakasan V (FTHR) 07/99 Vellayikode, 
Vallil House, Kadalundi, 

Mannur, 673328, 
Kozhikode

  

132 12/01/2026 RASEENA  M SHANAVAS N M 
(HSBN)

BISMI MANSIL, 
PUTHUKUDI 
PARAMBU, 

BEYPORE, NORTH 
BEYPORE, 673015, 

BEYPORE

  



Jan 13, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

133 12/01/2026 AMINAKUTTY K T KUTTIALI HAJI K T 
(FTHR)

KUNIYIL 
THEKKETHODI 

HOUSE, UNIVERSITY 
ROAD, 

RAMANATTUKARA, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 

673633, BEYPORE

  

134 12/01/2026 ALOK K VENUGOPALAN K  
(FTHR)

KAKKADATH 
KUZHIPPALLY, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

KOLATHARA, 673655, 
KOZHIKODE

  

135 12/01/2026 ADITHYARAJ A AJITHKUMAR R 
(FTHR)

SUNIL SADHANAM, 
NADUVATTAM, 

BEYPORE, BEYPORE, 
673015, BEYPORE

  

136 12/01/2026 SAFNA C ABDUL GAFOOR C 
(FTHR)

KOYARKADY 
PARAMB, 

KOTTALADA, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
KOLATHARA PO, 

673655, KOZHIKODE

  

137 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
JAZIMBIN JALEEL S

ABDUL JALEEL 
(FTHR)

ODUKKATHIL, 
ASUPATHRIPADI, 

CHALIYAM, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

KOZHIKODE

  

138 12/01/2026 FARHANA VP SHOUKATHALI K 
(HSBN)

44/2624 VT HOUSE, 
AYYAPPANKANDI 

PARAMBU RAHMAN 
BAZAR, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
KOLATHARA PO, 

673655, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 13, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

139 12/01/2026 AYISHA FIDHA K KUNHIMUHAMMED 
K (FTHR)

POTTAMAL HOUSE, 
MUNDIYAR VAYAL 

KUNDAITHODE, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

KOLATHARA, 673655, 
KOZHIKODE

  

140 12/01/2026 Fathima Merzin P T Piyas P T (FTHR) 457, Morden, Arakinar, 
Arakinar, 673028, 

Kozhikode

  

141 12/01/2026 AYISHABI ABOOBACKER 
(HSBN)

VALLAPPIL HOUSE, 
AREEKAD, 

NALLALAM, 
NALLALAM, 673027, 

KOZHIKODE

  

142 12/01/2026 SAKEENA P ASHRAF (HSBN) 4/411, 
CHOORAKKATTIL 

HOUSE, 
PARUTHIPPARA, 

FAROOK COLLEGE P 
O, 

RAMANATTUKARA, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 
673632, KOZHIKODE

  

143 12/01/2026 SHAHANA P K MUHAMMED SHAFI 
MAMMILIPPATT 

(HSBN)

MAMMILIPPATT, 
AKAYITHODI, 
SRANK PADI, 

KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
FEROKE, 673631, 

KOZHIKODE

  

144 12/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAMNA P 
P

MUSTHAFA P P 
(FTHR)

PARAKKA 
PARAMBIL, 
CHALIYAM, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

BEYPORE

  



Jan 13, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

145 12/01/2026 IRFANA RUSHDA P ABDUL LATHEEF P 
(FTHR)

PULLARATTU 
PUNCHAKUZHI 

HOUSE, 
THUMBAPADAM, 

RAMANATTUKARA, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 

673632, BEYPORE

  

146 12/01/2026 FATHIMA RUSHDA MANSOOR ALI 
(FTHR)

38/289B 
KULANGARAPPADI 
CHERIYAKANDY, 

FEROKE, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 

673631, BEYPORE

  

147 12/01/2026 SHADIL SHAMNAD V 
T 

MOHAMMED IQBAL 
V T (FTHR)

KODIVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, CHALIYAM, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

KOZHIKODE

  

148 12/01/2026 Ganza  E m MUSTHAFA  E P 
(FTHR)

DARUL MABROOK, 
ANDADIPARAMB, 

ARAKKINAR, 
ARAKKINAR, 673028, 

KOzhikode

  

149 12/01/2026 RITHUN T THULASEEDHARAN 
T (FTHR)

THOTTAKKARA 
HOUSE, 

MAHI,BEYPORE, 
BEYPORE, BEYPORE, 
673015, KOZHIKODE

  

150 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANSAR 
K 

NAZER K (FTHR) 11/340, 
Karimpanakkal,Kallithodi, 
Feroke, Feroke, 673631, 

Kozhikode

  

151 12/01/2026 NAFEESA HANIYA K 
C 

K C HARIS (FTHR) HANIYAS, 
NADUVATTAM, 

BEYPORE, 
ARAKKINAR, 673028, 

BEYPORE

  



Jan 13, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

152 12/01/2026 MISHAL BABU K M MOHAMMED ISMAIL 
K K (FTHR)

AIBAK MAHAL, 
PERINGALODI 

VAYAL 
MATHOTTAM, 

BEYPORE, 
ARAKKINAR P O, 

673028, KOZHIKODE

  

153 12/01/2026 MOHAMMED ANUS P ABDUL LATHEEF  P 
(FTHR)

PULLARATT, PETTA, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 

673632, BEYPORE

  

154 12/01/2026 Muneera p k Nasar M p (HSBN) keerattam vayal, 
mathottam, beypore, 

arakinar, 673028, 
kozhikode

  

155 12/01/2026 MIDHUL PRASAD A PRASAD  A (FTHR) Mithul Nivas, 
Mukkathakadavu, 

Kadalundi, Mannur, 
673328, Kozhikode

  

156 12/01/2026 sahida  a abdul rahiman (FTHR) DARUL MABROOK, 
ARAKKINAR, 

Veypore, 
ARAKKINAR, 673028, 

kozhikode

  

157 12/01/2026 SANOBAR JALEEL SHANIL 
ABOOBACKER 

(HSBN)

KOLLATHODI 
HOUSE, 

RAMANATTUKARA, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
RAMANATTUKARA 

P O, 673633, BEYPORE

  

158 12/01/2026 JASMIN ABDUL LATHEEF 
(HSBN)

MUTTIYARAKKAL, 
ELAYADATH 
THAZHAM, 

NADUVATTAM, 
NORTH BEYPORE, 

673015, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 13, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

159 12/01/2026 KAMILA FARSANA K 
P 

MUHAMMED 
RAMEES M (HSBN)

48/284, 
MACHILAKATH 

HOUSE, BEYPORE P 
O, BEYPORE, 

BEYPORE, 673015, 
KOZHIKODE

  

160 12/01/2026 AJITH M SREEJITH M (FTHR) AIPPATH PARAMBA  
12/499, MANNUR, 

KADALUNDI, 
MANNUR, 673328, 

KOZHIKODE

  

161 12/01/2026 Pratheesh Lalan (OTHR) Karikoth House, 
Kannadath Paramb, 

Naduvattam, Beypore, 
North Beypore, 673015, 

Kozhikode

  

162 12/01/2026 SUFAIL HARSHAK V SHAREEF V (FTHR) 5/171, 
VELLARATHODI,KUNDAYITHADAM, 

FEROKE, FEROKE, 
673631, KOZHIKODE

  

163 12/01/2026 RAMSHAD K KHALID K (FTHR) KALARIYIL HOUSE, 
NIRANILAM VAYAL, 
KIZHUVANAPADAM, 
NALLALAM, 673027, 

KOZHIKODE

  

164 12/01/2026 YASAR K P YASMIN V P (MTHR) RASHEED NIVAS, 
ULLISSERIKUNNU 

AREEKKAD, 
cheruvannur, Nallalam, 

673027, Kozhikode

  

165 12/01/2026 NIHALA FARHATH 
NP

MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF (FTHR)

THANIKKOT, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 

673632, BEYPORE

  



Jan 13, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

166 12/01/2026 Arshith E P Sivadasan (FTHR) Edathumpadikkal, 
Pallithoomb Paramb, 
Beypore, Beypore, 
673015, Kozhikode

  

167 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED LIYAN 
A P

MIHRAJUL HAQUE 
(FTHR)

PADATH HOUSE, 
CHALIYAM, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

KOZHIKODE

  

168 12/01/2026 ATHIKHA KAMARUDHEEN  
(HSBN)

ANCHUDIKKAL, 
CHALIYAM, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

BEYPORE

  

169 12/01/2026 ANSEELA USMAN M (HSBN) MAMMILIPPATT, 
AKAYITHODI, 
SRANK PADI, 

KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
FEROKE, 673631, 

KOZHIKODE

  

170 12/01/2026 Amina shufida t p Iqbal (FTHR) THOPILAKAM 
HOUSE, 

VAYANASHALA, 
beypore, beypore north, 

673015, kozhikode

  

171 12/01/2026 RASHEEDA K P FAISAL V (HSBN) VAYALILAKATH, 
KAITHOLIPADAM,PUTTEKKAD, 

FEROKE, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 

673631, BEYPORE

  

172 12/01/2026 SAFA THASNIM A ABOOBACKER A 
(FTHR)

POTTAKATTU 
HOUSE, 

OTHAYAMANGALAM 
PARAMBU, 
AREEKAD, 

NALLALAM P O, 
673027, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 13, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

173 12/01/2026 akash a  ratheesh kumar a  
(FTHR)

saradha mandhiram 
avilthodi kadalundi road 
near esi feroke, feroke, 
feroke, feroke, 673631, 

kozhikode

  

174 12/01/2026 AMINA ASHRAF (HSBN) CHEERACHAM 
VEEDU, CHALIYAM, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

KOZHIKODE

  

175 12/01/2026 AFSATH  P K ABU ASHIF P P 
(HSBN)

POOLATTU 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 

673633, BEYPORE

  

176 12/01/2026 VYSHNAVI A P VINAYA RAJ A P 
(FTHR)

35/218  A  ARAYAN 
PARAMBU, FEROKE, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 

673631, BEYPORE

  

177 12/01/2026 SHAMIL A T BASHEER (FTHR) padinjarayil, Beypore, 
Beypore, Beypore, 
673015, kozhikode

  

178 12/01/2026 JAISAL P P USMAN KOYA P P 
(FTHR)

PALAPPETTI, 
POKATTU 

PARAMBU, 
NADUVATTAM, 

NORTH BEYPORE, 
673015, KOZHIKODE

  

179 12/01/2026 Adithi Shibu O Shibu  O (FTHR) 06/81A Adithi Palace, 
Vadakkumbad, 

Kadalundi, Mannur, 
673328, Kozhikode

  

180 12/01/2026 BAZIL ZAMAN T K SHAMEEM T.K 
(FTHR)

FATHIMA'S, 
BEYPORE, BEYPORE, 

BEYPORE, 673015, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 13, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

181 12/01/2026 FOUSIYA K ABOOBACKER K 
(FTHR)

KALLASSERI, 
CHAMAPARAMBU, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

673655, KOZHIKODE

  

182 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMNAD C 

USMAN KOYA C 
(FTHR)

CHEMBAKATH, 
CHALIYAM, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

BEYPORE

  

183 12/01/2026 MOHAMMED AFEEF 
P

RAFEEQ P (FTHR) Poolakkandi, Chaliyam, 
Kadalundi, Chaliyam, 

673301, Kozhikode

  

184 12/01/2026 NILU FARNISA P K IBRAHIM P K (FTHR) 24/438, THANEECHAL 
HOUSE, FEROKE, 

PERUMUGHAM PO, 
673631, KOZHIKODE

  

185 12/01/2026 NESNA ABDUL SALEEM  
(HSBN)

PARAMMAL HOUSE, 
KUNNATH MOTTA, 
FEROKE, FEROKE, 
673631, BEYPORE

  

186 12/01/2026 JOTHIN E P Vijayan (FTHR) Edathumpadikkal, 
Beypore, Beypore, 
Beypore, 673015, 

Kozhikode

  

187 12/01/2026 SAID MARWAN A P PREEJU A P (FTHR) A P COTTAGE, 
THAMBURAN ROAD, 

BEYPORE, NORTH 
BEYPORE, 673015, 

KOZHIKODE

  

188 12/01/2026 SABUMON P MUHAMMED P 
(FTHR)

STUTHI HOUSE, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 

673632, BEYPORE

  



Jan 13, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

189 12/01/2026 ABINAV K P pradeep (FTHR) virippadam, 
perumugham, Feroke, 
perumugham, 673631, 

kozhikode

  

190 12/01/2026 AMAN RAHMAN M V SHADULI M V (FTHR) 5/170A, 
MEHAFIL,KUNDAYITHADAM, 

FEROKE, FEROKE, 
673631, KOZHIKODE

  

191 12/01/2026 NOUSHAD C JAMEELA C (MTHR) FAHAMITHA 
MANZIL, MARATH 

THAZHAM, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
VAIDYARANGADI P 
O, 673633, BEYPORE

  

192 12/01/2026 Shereena P Ashraf P (FTHR) Peediyekkal, Chethalath 
Paramb/Perumugham, 

Feroke, Feroke, 673631, 
Kozhikode

  

193 12/01/2026 Prajeesh K Premi P (MTHR) 18 Kalathunkandi, 
Mannur Rail, Kadalundi, 

Mannur, 673328, 
Kozhikode

  

194 12/01/2026 SAHL V Aboobacker Koya 
(FTHR)

valiyakath, Beypore, 
Beypore, Beypore, 
673015, Kozhikode

  

195 12/01/2026 anjana v  unnikrishan  (FTHR) rajana nivas 
kundayithadam 6/151 
feroke, feroke, feroke, 

feroke, 673631, 
kozhikode

  

196 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED SALIH 
P T 

RASHEED P T (FTHR) MUNEERA 
MANZHIL, BEYPORE, 

BEYPORE, NORTH 
BEYPORE, 673015, 

BEYPORE

  



Jan 13, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

197 12/01/2026 Farshana  T Ramsheed K V (HSBN) Ruksana Manzil, 
Tharayil 

ThazhamParamba, 
Nallalam, Cheruvannur, 
Nallalam P O, 673027, 

Kozhikode

  

198 12/01/2026 SAMEER  T V RAHMATH K P (WIFE) 15-CHAMAYIL 
MOLLA HOUSE, 
MARAKKATTU 

ROAD ,MANNUR 
RAIL, KADALUNDI, 
MANNUR, 673328, 

BEYPORE

  

199 12/01/2026 FASNA UMMER FAROOK  K 
P (HSBN)

KUTTAPILAKKAL, 
THEKKE VELLEKAD 

KALLITHODI, 
FEROKE, FEROKE, 

673631, KOZHIKODE

  

200 12/01/2026 HARSHEENA C HAMSATH ALI 
(FTHR)

41/2013HARAFA 
BAITH, 

OTHAYAMANGALAM 
PARAMBU, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
NALLALAM, 673027, 

KOZHIKODE

  

201 12/01/2026 JASNATH P K SHAREEFA (MTHR) PONNAMKADAVATH, 
KUNDAYITHODE, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

KOLATHARA, 673655, 
BEYPORE

  

202 12/01/2026 RAGHURAJ N T JAYAN (FTHR) Thattalilpotta, 
Ramanattukara, 
Ramanattukara, 

Ramanattukara, 673633, 
Kozhikode

  

203 12/01/2026 Anjith  N Vasu  N (FTHR) 5/43 Anjana Nilayam, 
Murukallingal, 

Kadalundi, Chaliyam, 
673301, Kozhikode

  



Jan 13, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

204 12/01/2026 SAMJID RAHMAN P MUJEEB RAHMAN P 
(FTHR)

Peedikathodi, Chaliyam, 
Kadalundi, Chaliyam, 

673301, Kozhikode

  

205 12/01/2026 NAJMUDHEEN K SHAMSUDHEEN K 
(FTHR)

KARUVEETTIL, 
KOTTAPPADAM, 

FEROKE, FEROKE, 
673631, KOZHIKODE

  

206 12/01/2026 muhammed aman  v p Abdul samad vp n t 
(FTHR)

Munnas House, Andadi 
paramba, beypore, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
KOZHIKODE

  

207 12/01/2026 Fathima Np Hamsakoya (HSBN) 18 Kalathumkandi 
Parambu, Mannur Rail, 

Kadalundi, Mannur, 
673328, Kozhikode

  

208 12/01/2026 SATHIDEVI A L APPUKUTTY NAIR A 
K (FTHR)

BHUVI  
KUNNATHUPARAMB, 

PERUMUGHAM, 
FEROKE, 

PERUMUGHAM, 
673631, BEYPORE

  

209 12/01/2026 Afsala T P Sakkariya K (HSBN) Mubarak House, 
Chanda, Feroke, Feroke, 

673631, Kozhikode

  

210 12/01/2026 Abhijith P Anila (MTHR) Pilakkat, Kadalundi, 
Kadalundi, Kadalundi, 

673302, Kozhikode

  

211 12/01/2026 Muhammed adhil k Saidalavi (FTHR) 5/188, muliyam 
parambil, 

ramanattukara, farooq 
college, 673632, 

kozhikode

  

212 12/01/2026 Fidha Sherin V Mohammed Hussain V 
(FTHR)

11/213 Karimbil House, 
Alingal, Kadalundi, 
Mannur, 673328, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 13, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

213 12/01/2026 ARCHANA P M  BAIJU P M (FTHR) Nandanam marath 
thazham, ramanattukara, 

ramanattukara, 
vaidyarangadi, 673633, 

kozhikode

  

214 12/01/2026 RAMSHEEDA A K MASHOOD A (HSBN) ANCHUDIKKAL, 
CHALIYAM, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

BEYPORE

  

215 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBILI 
K 

SHAMSUDHEEN K 
(FTHR)

KARUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAPPADAM, 
FEROKE, FEROKE, 

673631, KOZHIKODE

  

216 12/01/2026 AYSHA NASHVA T P Aseef Safrin T P 
(MTHR)

ASIF, Near R M 
Hospital, Beypore, 
Beypore, 673015, 

Kozhikode

  

217 12/01/2026 FATHIMATH JAHRA 
M

ASHRAF M (FTHR) Maliyekkal House, 
Chaliyam, Kadalundi, 

Chaliyam, 673301, 
Kozhikode

  

218 12/01/2026 Nandana  c Nisha n t (FTHR) Cheeroli, Sagarasarini, 
beypore, beypore, 
673015, kozhikode

  

219 12/01/2026 Haleekha Binth Abdul 
Rasheed A 

Abdul Rasheed (FTHR) Assamakandakath, 
Kadalundi, Kadalundi, 

Kadalundi, 673302, 
Kozhikode

  

220 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHANIB 

ABDUL SALAM K 
(FTHR)

KONGAYIL HOUSE, 
MANKUZHIPOTTA, 

RAMANATTUKARA, 
VAIDYARANGADI, 
673633, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 13, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

221 12/01/2026 ABHIRAM VIJAY SATHIDEVI A L 
(MTHR)

BHUVI  
KUNNATHUPARAMB, 

PERUMUGHAM, 
FEROKE, FEROKE, 
673631, BEYPORE

  

222 12/01/2026 HUSAIN K P AMMAD KOYA 
(FTHR)

KILACHIYIL, 
NALLALAM, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
NALLALAM, 673027, 

KOZHIKODE

  

223 12/01/2026 NAMRA RAFEEQ K C MOHAMMED 
RAFEEQ K C (FTHR)

BAVAS MAHAL, 
KALLAMPARA, 

FEROKE, 
PERUMUGHAM, 

673631, KOZHIKODE

  

224 12/01/2026 Aysha fama n t Jalaludheen  N t (FTHR) Jannah, Andadiparamba, 
beypore, ARAKKINAR, 
673015, KOZHIKODE

  

225 12/01/2026 SAHLATH 
NAINDRAM VEETTIL 

KUNHI MOHAMMED 
N V (FTHR)

19/253, Kadalundi, 
Kadalundi, Kadalundi, 

673302, Kozhikode

  

226 12/01/2026 NAFEESA RIFA  A P ABDUL NAZAR A P 
(FTHR)

AMBAYATHINGAL 
POOTHARAMBATH 
HOUSE, CHALIYAM, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

BEYPORE

  

227 12/01/2026 AYISHA NASLA T K MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF T K (FTHR)

T K HOUSE, KOTTAL 
PARAMB, CHALATTI 
ROAD, NALLALAM, 
673027, KOZHIKODE

  

228 12/01/2026 DARVEES Abdul Muneer (FTHR) 7/279, 
Thaliyil,Kayanayil, 

Feroke, Feroke, 673631, 
Kozhikode

  



Jan 13, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

229 12/01/2026 RAJIYA THAYYIL 
PARAMBIL

ABOOBACKER  T P 
(FTHR)

21/165 THAYYIL 
HOUSE, 

KADALUNDI, 
KADALUNDI, 

KADALUNDI, 673302, 
KOZHIKODE

  

230 12/01/2026 RIFA FATHIMA M ABDUL RASACK M 
(FTHR)

METHALAKATH, 
VAZHAKKALI 

PARAMBA, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
FEROKE, 673631, 

BEYPORE

  

231 12/01/2026 AZEEM ISMAIL ISMAIL PASHA 
(FTHR)

Asiyas, arakkinar, 
Bepoor, Arakkinar, 
673028, Kozhikode

  

232 12/01/2026 Nandhana A P Sujikumar (FTHR) Ambaliparambil, 
Kadalundi, Kadalundi, 

Kadalundi, 673302, 
Kozhikode

  

233 12/01/2026 AKHIL  N PARAMESWARAN  
(FTHR)

Mayooghi, 
perumugham, feroke, 
perumugham, 673631, 

kozhikode

  

234 12/01/2026 JEENA LIBERA PAUL SUJITH A 
(HSBN)

KEERAN KUTTY 
PARAMBU, 

HARBOUR ROAD, 
BEYPORE, BEYPORE, 
673015, KOZHIKODE

  

235 12/01/2026 V B ANITHA B RAJAN (HSBN) 5/216, 
OLIVA,E.S.I.JUNCTION, 

FEROKE, FEROKE, 
673631, KOZHIKODE

  

236 12/01/2026 NAJMUNNEESA T ISMAYIL (HSBN) MUKKIL HOUSE, 
POONAR VALAPPU, 

BEYPORE, BEYPORE, 
673015, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 13, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

237 12/01/2026 NAHYAN K P USSAN KOYA K P 
(FTHR)

FARHAN, KOTTAL 
PARAMBE, 

CHALATTY,NALLALAM 
BAZAR, NALLALAM, 
673027, KOZHIKODE

  

238 12/01/2026 NAFEESATHUL 
MISRIYA T P

ABDU NISAR N V 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKAKATH 
HOUSE, CHALIYAM, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

KOZHIKODE

  

239 12/01/2026 RUSHDHA V ABDUL SALEEM V 
(FTHR)

KOZHIMOOLI 
NILAM, 

PULLUMKUNNU, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
VAIDYARANGADI, 
673633, BEYPORE

  

240 12/01/2026 MASHOOD 
KUNNUMMAL 

NADEERA V (WIFE) 21/332 
KAMMUNTAKATH, 

KOTTAKKANDY, 
KADALUNDI, 

CHALIYAM, 673301, 
BEYPORE

  

241 12/01/2026 SHAMNA P K MUHAMMED 
THOYUB V V (HSBN)

MANGATTU HOUSE 
VARANKKUZHI 

PARAMBU, 
KANNATTIKULAM, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
KOLATHARA, 673655, 

BEYPORE

  

242 12/01/2026 JAVADA FARHA K JIYAD P (HSBN) PULIKKAL HOUSE, 
KOTTAPPADAM, 

FEROKE, FEROKE, 
673631, KOZHIKODE

  

243 12/01/2026 DEESHNA P RANJITH K P (HSBN) KIZHAKKE 
PURAKKAL, 
KARAKALI 
PARAMBU, 

MANNUR, MANNUR, 
673328, BEYPORE

  



Jan 13, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

244 12/01/2026 ABDUL KAREEM 
RASHEED 

SYED ABDUL 
JALEEL (FTHR)

BEST BUILDING, 
JUMA MASJID PETTA 

FEROKE, FEROKE, 
FEROKE, 673631, 

KOZHIKODE

  

245 12/01/2026 MOHAMMED AFSAL  
M K 

AHAMMED KUTTY  
M K (FTHR)

PANOLILPADI 
HOUSE, 

KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHI, 

673631, FEROKE

  

246 12/01/2026 AKHILA N SYAMALA (MTHR) Pullparambil, 
perumugham, Feroke, 
perumugham, 673631, 

Kozhikode

  

247 12/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RASHID P

MUHAMMED KASIM 
P (FTHR)

PILLATT HOUSE, 
CHALIYAM, 
CHALIYAM, 

CHALIYAM, 673301, 
KOZHIKODE

  

248 12/01/2026 AMINABEE K P BEERAN (FTHR) THATHANGOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

VAIDYARANGADI, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
VAIDYARANGADI P 
O, 673633, BEYPORE

  

249 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED REHAN 
ABDURAHIMAN P V 

ABDURAHIMAN P V 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL REHAN, 
MALAYI PARAMBU, 
ANAKOTTU KULAM 
ROAD, ARAKKINAR, 
673028, KOZHIKODE

  

250 12/01/2026 FATHIMA NAJA  K NAUSHAD (FTHR) MUTHANCHALAM, 
KALLITHODI, 

FEROKE, FEROKE, 
673631, BEYPORE

  



Jan 13, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

251 12/01/2026 SAJNA K K IBRAHIM K (HSBN) 51/2136 K, FATHIMAS 
HOUSE 

KEEZHEDATH 
PARAMBA, 

NADUVATTOM  
BEYPORE, NORTH 
BEYPORE, 673015, 

KOZHIKODE

  

252 12/01/2026 RIDYA R DILIP DILEEPKUMAR K 
(FTHR)

KARIGAMPALAM 
POTTAMMAL, 

CHATHOTHARA, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
BEYPORE

  

253 12/01/2026 FATHIMA LEENU P FIROZ P (FTHR) MANGALIL HOUSE, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 

673633, BEYPORE

  

254 12/01/2026 ABHINA P VINOD KUMAR  
(FTHR)

poonchola, 
perumugham, feroke, 
perumugham, 673631, 

kozhikode

  

255 12/01/2026 SUHARABI M SIDDEEKH (HSBN) MANGAT HOUSE 
VARANAKUZHI 

PARAMB, 
KANNATTIKULAM, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
KOLATHARA, 673655, 

BEYPORE

  

256 12/01/2026 B RAJAN K BHASKARAN 
(FTHR)

5/216, 
OLIVA,E.S.I.JUCTION, 

FEROKE, FEROKE, 
673631, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 13, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

257 12/01/2026 JAISHA ALI NAZER (HSBN) KALLUS, 
PONNOLIKANDI 

PARAMBU, 
NADUVATTAM, 

NORTH BEYPORE 
PO, 673015, 

KOZHIKODE

  

258 12/01/2026 SALMA M V ABDUL GAFOOR M V 
(FTHR)

22/164 A MELE 
VEETTIL, NEAR 

PANAKKAL KAVU, 
KADALUNDI, 

KADALUNDI, 673302, 
KOZHIKODE

  

259 12/01/2026 NOUSHEEDA P HAMSAKOYA P 
(FTHR)

PARAYIL HOUSE, 
KASHAYAPPADI, 

KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
FEROKE, 673631, 

KOZHIKODE

  

260 12/01/2026 REHANA  N P SAFIYA  N P (MTHR) 1011, SHAMLA 
MAHAL, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
NALLALAM, 673027, 

KOZHIKODE

  

261 12/01/2026 Hamsa Koya P Ahammedkunhi (FTHR) Mannarakkal Paramb, 
Cheruvannur, 

Cheruvannur, Feroke, 
673631, Beypore

  

262 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED SADIQ  
E T

ABDUL SALAM  E T 
(FTHR)

45/853 
PARAKKANDY 

PARAMB, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
KOLATHARA P O, 

673655, KOZHIKODE

  

263 12/01/2026 AYISHA SHIFANA P UMMER P (FTHR) 08/201, VALIYA 
PARAMAB, CHANDA 
G H ROAD, FEROKE, 

FEROKE, 673631, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 13, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

264 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHALOOM M

ABBAS  
MANNARKKAVIL 

(FTHR)

KUNDATTIL 
PARAMB, 

KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 

673631, FEROKE

  

265 12/01/2026 MISBAH FATHIMA K MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA K (FTHR)

KARUTHEDATH, 
NEELATTIL HOUSE, 
EDAKKAZHIKADAV 

ROAD, FEROKE, 
673631, KOZHIKODE

  

266 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJMAL 
T 

JALEEL T  (FTHR) THOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, AYITTATTIL 

PARAMBU, 
MATHOTTAM, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
KOZHIKODE

  

267 12/01/2026 RAIBU P P MUHAMMED 
HUSSAIN (HSBN)

KALLUS, 
PONNOLIKANDI 

PARAMBU, 
NADUVATTAM, 

NORTH BEYPORE 
PO, 673015, 

KOZHIKODE

  

268 12/01/2026 Muhammed Shamil P M Abdul Hakkim P M 
(FTHR)

6/115 A Baithul Ishq, 
Kalathilthodi, 

Kadalundi, Mannur, 
673328, Kozhikode

  

269 12/01/2026 B RAJAN K BHASKARAN 
(FTHR)

5/216, OLIVA,E.S.I 
JUNCTION, FEROKE, 

FEROKE, 673631, 
KOZHIKODE

  

270 12/01/2026 FARHANA RIYAS  K P RIYAS  K P  (FTHR) K G HOUSE, 
kambittavalapp, 

arakkinar, arakkinar, 
673028, kozhikode

  



Jan 13, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

271 12/01/2026 Ruksana M Muhammed Adil Salam 
KK (HSBN)

41/791, padam bus stop, 
cheruvannur, nallalam, 

673027, Kozhikode

  

272 12/01/2026 ROSHNA A K RINEESH E P (HSBN) 5/449, Farook college, 
ramanattukara, 

FAROOK COLLEGE, 
673632, kozhikode

  

273 12/01/2026 Shaheem V Kunhali V (FTHR) 05/48 Shameem Villa, 
Farook College P O, 

Ramanattukara, Farook 
College, 673632, 

Kozhikode

  

274 12/01/2026 SUMAYYATH K ABDUL KADER K 
(FTHR)

KODIKKARANTAKATH, 
CHALIYAM, 
CHALIYAM, 

CHALIYAM, 673301, 
KOZHIKODE

  

275 12/01/2026 HARSHA M K VIJAYA KUMAR M K 
(FTHR)

23/81 Mannodi House, 
Thirichilangadi  Farook 

College P O, 
Ramanattukara, Farook 

College, 673632, 
Kozhikode

  

276 12/01/2026 FIROS P V MOHAMMED (FTHR) EDASSERI HOUSE, 
RAHMAN BAZAR, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
KOLATHARA P O, 

673655, KOZHIKODE

  

277 12/01/2026 RAJULA A ABU P (HSBN) PUTHALATH HOUSE, 
THEKKEKUTTY, 
KUNDAYITHOD, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

KOLATHARA, 673655, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 13, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

278 12/01/2026 NOUSHIDA V K AHAMMED ILYAS 
(HSBN)

CHERANCHERI 
PARAMBA, FEROKE 
CHANDA, FEROKE, 

FEROKE, 673631, 
KOZHIKODE

  

279 12/01/2026 FATHIMA P SIDDIQE P (HSBN) POTTAMMAL, 
PERINGOTTUKUNNU, 

KADALUNDI, 
MANNUR, 673328, 

KOZHIKODE

  

280 12/01/2026 Sameera E K Saleem E K (FTHR) Mission Compound, 
Cheruvannur, 

Cheruvannur, Feroke, 
673631, Kozhikode

  

281 12/01/2026 Afla KK Shareena KK (MTHR) 41/791, padam bus stop, 
cheruvannur, nallalam, 

673027, Kozhikode

  

282 12/01/2026 RAVINDRAN M NARAYANA MENON 
(FTHR)

41/2083 
VAISHAKHAM, SBI 

COLONY, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

NALLALAM, 673027, 
KOZHIKODE

  

283 12/01/2026 KABIR PASHA AMINABEE (MTHR) THATHANGOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

VAIDYARANGADI, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
VAIDYARANGADI P 
O, 673633, BEYPORE

  

284 12/01/2026 Nasar KM Nusrath (WIFE) 18/201A 
Kuttymarakarakath, 

Mannur Central, 
Kadalundi, Mannur, 
673328, Kozhikode

  

285 12/01/2026 RINSIYA P V SIYAD V K (HSBN) PUTHIYAVEETTIL, 
KUNIYIL THAZHAM, 
B C ROAD, BEYPORE, 
673015, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 13, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

286 12/01/2026 PRANAV BABA BABA  KOLANGARA  
(FTHR)

48/228, PALAT 
HOUSE 

NADUVATTUM, 
BEYPORE, BEYPORE 

NORTH, 673015, 
KOZHIKODE

  

287 12/01/2026 AYISHA NAHLA N P MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF N P (FTHR)

SUHARA MANZIL, 
KACHERI KUZHI 

VAYAL, 
SARADAMANDIRAM, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
KOLATHARA, 673655, 

KOZHIKODE

  

288 12/01/2026 FASALUDHEEN 
MOOSAKKUTTIADATH 

KADER  (FTHR) MOOSAKUTTIYADATH, 
CHALIYAM, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

BEYPORE

  

289 12/01/2026 Rahul v k kishor kumar (FTHR) vadakke kolathottu, 
nallur, feroke, 

perumugham, 673631, 
kozhikode

  

290 12/01/2026 Mohammed Sinan Saifudheen Manakkattu 
(FTHR)

Manakkatt House, 
Srankupadi, Feroke, 

Feroke, 673631, 
Kozhikode

  

291 12/01/2026 RAZIYA SULTHANA 
P 

ABDUL RASHEED P 
(FTHR)

pulikkal parambu, 
Kaithavalapu, beypore, 
Northbeypore, 673015, 

kozhikode

  

292 12/01/2026 LIYA MINHA V MUHAMMED SALIH 
P (FTHR)

VADAKKANTAKAM, 
THANOLI PARAMB, 

MATHOTTAM, 
ARAKKINAR, 673028, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 13, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

293 12/01/2026 Minoosha jabsin Remjijan P (MTHR) 5/170, MALAYIL 
PARAMBA, 

RAMANATTUKARA, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 
673632, KOZHIKODE

  

294 12/01/2026 NISHAD  P FATHIMA P (MTHR) POTTAMMAL, 
PERINGOTTUKUNNU, 

KADALUNDI, 
MANNUR, 673328, 

KOZHIKODE

  

295 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIDHLAJ C P 

ANSUL MALIK C P 
(FTHR)

CHERIYA PUTHAN 
VEETTIL, PUNATHIL 

PARAMBU, 
BEYPORE, BEYPORE, 
673015, KOZHIKODE

  

296 12/01/2026 ABDUL AZEEZ P P ALI KOYA E T (FTHR) PULIKKAL FLAT, 
PULIKKAL 
PARAMBA, 
BEYPORE, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
KOZHIKODE

  

297 12/01/2026 Arshila sareena (MTHR) 41/791, padam bus stop, 
cheruvannur, nallalam, 

673027, Kozhikode

  

298 12/01/2026 RASHID C V KUNHALAN (FTHR) MUMTAZ MANZIL, 
CHEKKERIKKADU 

PARAMBA, 
ATAKKINAR, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
BEYPORE

  

299 12/01/2026 Muhammed Ajnaas P Ajith P (FTHR) Parakkot House, 
Moothenithazham 
Chungam, Feroke, 
Feroke, 673631, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 13, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

300 12/01/2026 Rohini v k kishor kumar v k 
(FTHR)

vadakke kolathott, 
nallur, feroke, 

perumugham, 673631, 
kozhikode

  

301 12/01/2026 DILSHIDA BEEGUM MUSTHAQUE 
AHAMMED (FTHR)

DARUL FARHAN, 
ATHIPARAMBATH, 

ALUNGAL MANNUR, 
KADALUNDI, 

MANNUR, 673328, 
KOZHIKODE

  

302 12/01/2026 KAVYA  A SHYAM KUMAR  
(HSBN)

veprattil, perumugham, 
feroke, perumugham, 

673631, kozhikode

  

303 12/01/2026 NAVEEN A VINOD A (FTHR) ANDISSERI HOUSE, 
vakkadavu, kadalundi, 

kadalundi, 673302, 
kozhikode

  

304 12/01/2026 NIHALA SUMAYYA  
P T

RAMLATH BEEVI 
(MTHR)

THENGIL HOUSE, 
NADUVANNUR, 
MANNANKAVU, 
NADUVANNUR, 

673614, KOZHIKODE

  

305 12/01/2026 Rahul P Sumithra O (MTHR) 18/253A punathil, 
Mannur Rail, Kadalundi, 

Mannur, 673328, 
Kozhikode

  

306 12/01/2026 Muhammed Rifas K P MUHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

5/252, Kaliparamba, 
ramanattukara, farook 

college, 673632, 
kozhikode

  

307 12/01/2026 PRAVEEN  C VIDHOSH BABU C 
(FTHR)

17/84ERUKATTIL 
CHALIYAMPPADAM 

KADALUNDI, 
KADALUNDI, 
KADALUNDI, 

CHALIYAM, 673301, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 13, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

308 12/01/2026 NASHVA MAHAZIL MAHASIL K (FTHR) KUNDALANGADAN, 
KADAPPARAMBIL, 

RAMANATTUKARA, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 
673632, KOZHIKODE

  

309 12/01/2026 Sabarinath HS Harish Chappangal 
(FTHR)

313, Nallur, Feroke, 
Feroke, 673631, 

kOZHIKODE

  

310 12/01/2026 MUFEEDA A MOIDEEN KOYA A 
(FTHR)

VALIYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PERUMUGHAM, 
FEROKE, 

PERUMUGHAM P O, 
673631, KOZHIKODE

  

311 12/01/2026 KISHAN 
PARAMESWAR N T

PARAMESWARAN N 
T (FTHR)

nallur thenjeerillam, 
perumugham, feroke, 
perumugham, 673631, 

kozhikode

  

312 12/01/2026 Fathima Hanna Famila (MTHR) 40/788, padam bus stop, 
cheruvannur, nallalam, 

673027, Kozhikode

  

313 12/01/2026 FARSHANA JIBIN C P KOYA C P (FTHR) 249, Choorakkattil, 
Ramanattukara, Farook 

College, 673632, 
Kozhikode

  

314 12/01/2026 ALAN KRISHNA N P VINEESH NP (FTHR) 6/304, 
CHIRAKKAMKUNNU, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
673633, KOZHIKODE

  

315 12/01/2026 Sana Shirin K Shamil T P (HSBN) 19/262 Thayyil 
Parambil, Kadalundi, 

Kadalundi, Kadalundi, 
673302, Kozhikode

  



Jan 13, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

316 12/01/2026 FALAH ARIF U P ABDUL LATHEEF U P 
(FTHR)

05/498 ALFAF, 
BANGLAVU 

PARAMBA , FAROOK 
COLLEGE P O, 

RAMANATTUKARA, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 
673632, KOZHIKODE

  

317 12/01/2026 Nijithlal N Nehru (FTHR) 6/3 Nambayil, 
Vadakkumbad, 

Kadalundi, Mannur, 
673328, Kozhikode

  

318 12/01/2026 KUNJEEBI MOITHEENKUTTI 
(FTHR)

maliyekkal, 
kaithavalapu, 

kozhikode, North 
beypore, 673015, 

kozhikode

  

319 12/01/2026 FAESA PARVEEN K NOUSHAD K (FTHR) KATTAYIL, 
THOKARODI, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
NALLALAM P O, 

673027, KOZHIKODE

  

320 12/01/2026 KIRAN 
PARAMESWAR N T

PARAMESWARAN  
(FTHR)

nallur thenjeerillam, 
perumugham, feroke, 
perumugham, 673631, 

kozhikode

  

321 12/01/2026 RAFSEEDA V K BAVA  V K (FTHR) VADAKKAKATH 
HOUSE, NEAR 

COASTAL POLICE 
STATION, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

KOZHIKODE

  

322 12/01/2026 Ranah PP Safa (MTHR) 40/788, padam bus stop, 
cheruvannur, nallalam, 

673027, Kozhikode

  



Jan 13, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

323 12/01/2026 SOORAJ P SUDHEESH P (FTHR) palakkodihouse 
kuttikattu, areekkad, 
Kozhikode, nallalam, 
673027, cheruvannur

  

324 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASHFAK P T 

ANWER P T (FTHR) K V HOUSE, 
KACHERI KUZHI 

VAYAL, 
SARADAMANDIRAM, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
KOLATHARA, 673655, 

KOZHIKODE

  

325 12/01/2026 MITHYA T MANOJ T (FTHR) 278, CHULLIYIL, 
CHULLIPPRAMBU, 

Ramanattukara, 
FEROKE COLLEGE, 

673632, Kozhikode

  

326 12/01/2026 Fasna Abdu Nasir Shaab Hassan V (HSBN) Cheriya Ariyattil, Petta, 
Feroke, Feroke, 673631, 

Kozhikode

  

327 12/01/2026 RABIYATHUL 
ADABIYA K 

RAZAK (FTHR) kinattigalakath, 
kaithavalapu, beypore, 
north beypore, 673015, 

kozhikode

  

328 12/01/2026 RISHANA FATHIMA 
C 

KUNHIKOYA C 
(FTHR)

CHEKKINTAKATH, 
PADATHUPARAMBU, 
BEYPORE, BEYPORE, 
673015, KOZHIKODE

  

329 12/01/2026 IBNUL MASHHOOD 
K P 

HUSSAIN K P (FTHR) 1508, chakkerikadu 
Parambu, Beypore, 
Arakkinar, 673028, 

kozhikode

  

330 12/01/2026 RAMSEENA V BAVA  T (FTHR) VADAKKAKATH, 
NEAR COASTAL 

POLICE STATION, 
KADALUNDI, 

CHALIYAM, 673301, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 13, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

331 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAMEES K 

RAZAK (FTHR) kinattigalakath, 
kaithavalapu, Beypore, 
North beypore, 673015, 

kozhikode

  

332 12/01/2026 VAIKHA P ANEESH KUMAR P 
(FTHR)

elayidath house, 
ELAYIDATH, 

RAMANATTUKARA, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 

673632, BEYPOOR

  

333 12/01/2026 fathima rifa n p  noushad n p  (FTHR) MELE EDAKKATTU, 
MOTTAMMAL, 

FEROKE, FEROKE, 
673631, BEYPORE

  

334 12/01/2026 SHAHAD K MUHAMMAD K 
(FTHR)

KARINGAMTHODY, 
NEDUNGADAMBUPARAMBU, 

RAHMAN BAZAR, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

KOLATHARA, 673655, 
KOZHIKODE

  

335 12/01/2026 Muhammed Shanfir PT Abdul Salam (FTHR) 40/881, padam bus stop, 
cheruvannur, nallalam, 

673027, Kozhikode

  

336 12/01/2026 MANEESHA M BHAGYARAJ  (HSBN) variyath, ramanattukara, 
ramanattukara, 

vaidyarangadi, 673633, 
kozhikode

  

337 12/01/2026 Fathima Naja  v Noufal V (FTHR) 19/16, kalluvalappil, 
feroke, perumugham, 

673631, kozhikode

  

338 12/01/2026 AARYA P SUBRAMANIAN P 
(FTHR)

261, Puliyakkott 
Mundappurath, 

Ramanattukara, Farook 
College, 673632, 

Kozhikode

  

339 12/01/2026 Rizwana  k Rafeeq k (FTHR) kinattingalakath marad, 
marad, beypore, 

arakkinar, 673028, 
beypore

  



Jan 13, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

340 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM 
P P  

ANSI P P (FTHR) PUTHIYAPURAYIL, 
SHAVAKANDI 

PARAMBA BEYPORE, 
BEYPORE, BEYPORE, 
673015, KOZHIKODE

  

341 12/01/2026 VIBIN K VINESH KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

KUPPADAN, 
PERUMUGHAM, 

FEROKE, 
PERUMUGHAM, 
673631, kozhikode

  

342 12/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ASLAM K P 

HUSSAIN K P (FTHR) 1508, chakkerikadu 
Parambu, Beypore, 
Arakkinar, 673028, 

kozhikode

  

343 12/01/2026 VYSAKH E RATHEESH  E (FTHR) Edakkat,Namburath, 
Makkathkadavu, 

Kadalundi, Mannur, 
673328, Kozhikode

  

344 12/01/2026 RAZAK K BICHIKOYA (FTHR) kinattigalakath, 
kaithavalapu, beypore, 
North beypore, 673015, 

kozhikode

  

345 12/01/2026 AJMAL ASHIQ K P ASHARAF K P (FTHR) ODAYATH HOUSE, 
KARYAPARAMBU, 

BEYPORE, BEYPORE, 
673015, KOZHIKODE

  

346 12/01/2026 AZEEZ K P MAMMAD KOYA K P 
(FTHR)

KUNNATH 
PARAMBA, 

BEYPORE, BEYPORE, 
BEYPORE, 673015, 

KOZHIKODE

  

347 12/01/2026 ABDUL HARIS M P ABOOBACKER M P 
(FTHR)

jasmi Nivas, Kambitta 
Valappu, Beypore, 
Arakkinar, 673028, 

kozhikod

  



Jan 13, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

348 12/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA NAJEEBUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

METHALERY HOUSE, 
KIZHAKKEDATH 

PARAMBU, 
NALLALAM, 

NALLALAM, 673027, 
KOZHIKODE

  

349 12/01/2026 SIRAJUDHEEN C MAJEED C (FTHR) CHERIYAKATH 
HOUSE, BEACH 

ROAD, KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

BEYPOOR

  

350 12/01/2026 BUSHARA K T RAZAK K (HSBN) kinattigalakath, 
kaithavalapu, Beypore, 
North beypore, 673015, 

kozhikode

  

351 12/01/2026 ANWAR SADIQUE K 
P 

ASHARAF K P (FTHR) KARIYA PARAMBU, 
BEYPORE, BEYPORE, 

BEYPORE, 673015, 
KOZHIKODE

  

352 12/01/2026 Fathima Renna K Abdul Azeez K (FTHR) Parakkottu Potta, 
Poovannur Palli, Feroke, 

Feroke, 673631, 
Kozhikode

  

353 12/01/2026 ATHIRA M SURESH  (FTHR) 440, Meniyil 
Mundappurath, 
Chulliparamba, 

Ramanattukara, Farook 
College, 673632, 

Kozhikode

  

354 12/01/2026 NIFA JASMINE M P ABDUL HARIS M P 
(FTHR)

Jasmi nivas, Arakkinar, 
Beypore, Arakkinar, 

673028, kozhikod

  

355 12/01/2026 vinitha K sulochana K (MTHR) 16/95, sarppakav, 
kadalundi, mannur, 
673328, Kozhikode

  



Jan 13, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

356 12/01/2026 FATHIMA NIDA NISAR P (FTHR) PARAKKALAKATH 
HOUSE, BEYPORE, 

BEYPORE, BEYPORE, 
673015, KOZHIKODE

  

357 12/01/2026 ABHINAND V V RAJEEV V V (FTHR) narayanapuram 
palakkal, vaidyarangadi, 

Ramanattukara, 
vaidyarangadi, 673633, 

kozhikode

  

358 12/01/2026 RAHILA  M HARISH NA (HSBN) nelliveettil attupuram, 
chulliparamba, 
ramanattukara, 

ferookecollege, 673632, 
kozhikode

  

359 12/01/2026 Muhammed Shahith C Salam C  (FTHR) Kuttihassan veedu, 
Marad, Beypore, 

Arakinar, 673028, 
Kozhikode

  

360 12/01/2026 AISWARYA K P SASIDHARAN K P 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKE 
PURAKKAL, 

VATTAPARAMBA, 
CHALIYAM, 

CHALIYAM, 673301, 
KOZHIKODE

  

361 12/01/2026 AHAMAD SULTHAN 
C V

MAJEED C V (FTHR) kalatthingal parambu, 
mathottam, beypore, 
arakkinar, 673028, 

kozhikode

  

362 12/01/2026 ABAN ABDUL 
JABBAR 

ABDUL JABBAR 
(FTHR)

VELLODATHIL 
HOUSE, Kadalundi, 

Kadalundi, Kadalundi, 
673302, Kozhikode

  

363 12/01/2026 Muhammed Marjan E K Mujeeb E K (FTHR) Easakkantakath, Puncha 
Kuzhiyil House Petta, 

Feroke, Feroke, 673631, 
Kozhikode

  



Jan 13, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

364 12/01/2026 Muhammed Safeer M V Abdul Hameed M V 
(FTHR)

Makram Veetil, 
Kallingal, Beypore, 
Beypore, 673015, 

Kozhikode

  

365 12/01/2026 karthik T vijayan T (FTHR) 16/335, 
karakaliparambu, 

Kadalundi, mannur, 
673328, beypore

  

366 12/01/2026 Muhammed fardin T K vahida (MTHR) 2013/40, padam basar, 
cheruvannur, Nallalam, 

673027, Kozhikode

  

367 12/01/2026 ABDUL SAMAN K V SABIRA (FTHR) V P House, 
Thulammuttam Paramb, 
Arakkinar, Arakkinar, 

673028, kozhikode

  

368 12/01/2026 NABEESA K P ENI K (FTHR) KATTAYATTU 
PARAMB, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
FEROKE, 673631, 

BEYPORE

  

369 12/01/2026 rifadh n p kathirikoya  (FTHR) parakkal house, nallur, 
feroke, feroke, 673631, 

kozhikode

  

370 12/01/2026 devananda PK Devarajan P (FTHR) 16/34, karakaliparambu, 
Kadalundi, mannur, 

673328, beypore

  

371 12/01/2026 ABHIRAMI M MANOJKUMAR M 
(FTHR)

21/26, Manakkal 
Muttumkunnu, 
Ramanattukara, 

Ramanattukara, 673633, 
Kozhikode

  

372 12/01/2026 manasa m Anil kumar (FTHR) palakkal house, nallur, 
feroke, Feroke, 673631, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 13, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

373 12/01/2026 Muhammed Fadhil M V Abdul Jabbar M V 
(FTHR)

Makram Veetil, 
Kallingal, Beypore, 
Beypore, 673015, 

Kozhikode

  

374 12/01/2026 Muhammad Fadique K 
P 

Firoz K P (FTHR) K P House, Marad, 
Beypore, Arakinar, 
673028, Kozhikode

  

375 12/01/2026 MIJNA M BABURAJAN  (FTHR) 376, Saro 
Nivas,Nadukandi 

Paramba, 
Ramanattukara, Farook 

College, 673632, 
Kozhikode

  

376 12/01/2026 AKSHARA P Manoj P (FTHR) Kokkayil Palliyali, 
Puttekkad, Feroke, 
Feroke, 673631, 

Kozhikode

  

377 12/01/2026 SADIYA NOORSHA P 
S 

SAKKEER P S (FTHR) Baithul yoosaf, 
Areekkad, Kozhikode, 

Nallalam, 673027, 
Kozhikode

  

378 12/01/2026 NOUFAL K P ABDUL LATHEEF K P 
(FTHR)

DHARUL NABEEL, 
CHAKKERIKKAD 

PARAMBA, 
MATHOTTAM, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
KOZHIKODE

  

379 12/01/2026 Shameer Ali P P  Abdul Azeez  (FTHR) Kakkattukulam 
Parakkulam House, 

AREEKAD, 
Cheruvannur, Nallalam, 

673027, Kozhikode

  

380 12/01/2026 azeez  n p ummer (FTHR) nalu kudi parambu, 
marad, beypore, 

arakkinar, 673028, 
kozhikode

  



Jan 13, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

381 12/01/2026 VYSHNAVI P SATHEESHKUMAR  
(FTHR)

perumparambil, 
Ramanattukara, 
Ramanattukara, 

Ramanattukara, 673633, 
Kozhikode

  

382 12/01/2026 YOUSAF P MAYIN P (FTHR) 237 SABEENA 
MANZIL, 

ARAKKINAR, 
ARAKKINAR, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
KOZHIKODE

  

383 12/01/2026 NADIYA K P ABDUL LATHEEF K P 
(FTHR)

DHARUL NABEEL, 
CHAKKERIKKAD 

PARABA, 
MATHOTTAM, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
KOZHIKODE

  

384 12/01/2026 navya KP nandakumar KP (FTHR) 16/81, kp road, 
Kadalundi, mannur, 

673328, beypore

  

385 12/01/2026 Lena Fathima Melath Shefeeq Babu Melath 
(FTHR)

Melath House, TPS 
Nursing Home, 

Cheruvannur, Feroke, 
673631, Beypore

  

386 12/01/2026 Christy Ignatius  Ignatius Napolean N 
(FTHR)

Nappally House, 
48/993A, BC Road, 
Beypore, Beypore, 
673015, kozhikode

  

387 12/01/2026 RINSHA C P BEERANKOYA  
(FTHR)

418, Choorakkattil 
House,Chulliparamb, 

Ramanattukara, Farook 
College, 673632, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 13, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

388 12/01/2026 AJUL RAJ P  RAJESH P (FTHR) Sree Bhavanam 
porakkutti, 

Ramanattukara, 
Ramanattukara, 

Ramanattukara, 673633, 
kozhikode

  

389 12/01/2026 VEENA P SATISHKUMAR  
(FTHR)

perumparambil, 
Ramanattukara, 
Ramanattukara, 

Ramanattukara, 673633, 
Kozhikode

  

390 12/01/2026 ANANDA P HARIDASAN (FTHR) 004/26,  Padiparambath, 
Thazhemundangadan 

Thodi, Ramanattukara, 
Ramanattukara, 673633, 

Beypore

  

391 12/01/2026 FAHAD V P ISMAYIL V P (FTHR) VALPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PURATHIYIL 
THAZHAM VAYAL, 
BEYPORE, NORTH 
BEYPORE, 673015, 

BEYPORE

  

392 12/01/2026 FAHAD ABDUL 
LATHEEF  C

ABDUL LATHEEF C 
(FTHR)

C M K HOUSE, 
ASARIKANDI 

PARAMBA, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
KOLATHARA P O, 

673655, KOZHIKODE

  

393 12/01/2026 Shahanas Cheriya 
Puthan Veedu 

Hamsakoya (FTHR) Green Castle, TP 
Hospital, Cheruvannur, 

Feroke, 673631, Beypore

  

394 12/01/2026 Shamna Shahanas Shahanas Cheriya 
Puthan Veedu (HSBN)

Green Castle, Near T P 
Hospital, Cheruvannur, 

Feroke, 673631, Beypore

  



Jan 13, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

395 12/01/2026 ANSHAL RAHMAN C KABEER C (FTHR) CHEMBAYIL, 
THULAMUTTAM 

PARAMBU, 
MATHOTTAM, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
KOZHIKODE

  

396 12/01/2026 Shereef  K T Moideen koya K T 
(FTHR)

Kanjirathottam House, 
Thiruvoth parambu, 

Ambadi Flat, Beypore, 
Arakkinar, 673028, 

Kozhikode

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


